
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTH STATES MORT
CORP; Date Recorded= 1990;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199002070000
36910

02/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 784

199002070000
37070

02/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 784

199003090000
66130

03/09/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

281 756 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:751
Instr
#:19900309000
065590

199002280000
55870

02/28/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

280 466

199003300000
88640

03/30/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

284 802

199004090000
99700

04/09/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

286 570

199004130001
05100

04/13/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

287 68

199004130001
05390

04/13/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

287 68

199005100001
31290

05/10/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

290 657

199005180001
40330

05/18/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

291 982

199006200001
78090

06/20/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

296 791

199007170002
05190

07/17/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTUNE
SAVINGS
BANK

300 612

199007180002
06700

07/18/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

301 83

199007180002
06980

07/18/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

301 83

199007180002
07240

07/18/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

301 83

199010020002
85700

10/02/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

312 466

199010300003
13050

10/30/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

316 170

199010300003
13150

10/30/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

316 170



199001040000
02880

01/04/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

272 815

199002070000
36710

02/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

277 784

199002190000
48440

02/19/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

279 395 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:390
Instr
#:19900219000
048160

199003070000
63480

03/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 426

199003230000
81450

03/23/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

283 741

199004130001
04350

04/13/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

287 68

199004130001
05690

04/13/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

287 68

199006070001
61030

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006070001
61200

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006070001
61380

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199006070001
61560

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

294 865

199008020002
23200

08/02/1990
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 530


