Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTH STATES MORT CORP: Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002070000 36910	02/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	277	784				
199002070000 37070	02/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	277	784				
199003090000 66130	03/09/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	281	756			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:751 Instr #:19900309000 065590	
199002280000 55870	02/28/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	280	466				
199003300000 88640	03/30/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	284	802				
199004090000 99700	04/09/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	286	570				
199004130001 05100	04/13/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	287	68				
199004130001 05390	04/13/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	287	68				
199005100001 31290	05/10/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	290	657				
199005180001 40330	05/18/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	291	982				
199006200001 78090	06/20/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	296	791				
199007170002 05190	07/17/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTUNE SAVINGS BANK	300	612				
199007180002 06700	07/18/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	301	83				
199007180002 06980	07/18/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	301	83				
199007180002 07240	07/18/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	301	83				
199010020002 85700	10/02/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	312	466				
199010300003 13050	10/30/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	316	170				
199010300003 13150	10/30/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	316	170				

199001040000 02880	01/04/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	272	815			
199002070000 36710	02/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	277	784			
199002190000 48440	02/19/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	279	395		Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:390 Instr #:19900219000 048160	
199003070000 63480	03/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	281	426			
199003230000 81450	03/23/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	283	741			
199004130001 04350	04/13/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	287	68			
199004130001 05690	04/13/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	287	68			
199006070001 61030	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865			
199006070001 61200	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865			
199006070001 61380	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865			
199006070001 61560	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	294	865			
199008020002 23200	08/02/1990 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	303	530			